4/15/23, 4:46 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS C 300: WDDWK8DB9KF783419

C-CLASS C 300

VIN: WDDWKBDBOKF 783419 X 9 Service history records
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[I] 31,636 Lastreported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/15/23 at
3:46:51 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.
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CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
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HINEIY x] Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDWK8DB9KF783419

Emmﬂmi Vehicle History Report™

2019 MERCEDES-BENZ No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Summary

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Summary

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem
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Manufacturer Recall

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS C 300: WDDWKS8DBO9KF783419

No Recalls

Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls. Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 5 months or 18,364 miles remaining.

[LAEN x) Detailed History

Date Mileage Source

10/01/2018 5

10/10/2018

03/11/2019

03/27/2019

08/12/2019

Mercedes-Benz of
Arrowhead
Peoria, AZ
623-583-7200
4.6/5.0
209 Verified Reviews
@ 110 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of
Arrowhead
Peoria, AZ
623-583-7200
46/5.0
209 Verified Reviews
' 110 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of
Arrowhead
Peoria, AZ
623-583-7200
4.6/5.0
209 Verified Reviews
@ 110 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of
Arrowhead
Peoria, AZ
623-583-7200
46/5.0
209 Verified Reviews
@ 110 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of North
Scottsdale

Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155

4.6/5.0
979 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDWK8DB9KF783419

Warranty
Active

Comments

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Window tint installed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

-Recommended maintenance
performed
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http://www.arrowheadmb.com/
http://www.arrowheadmb.com/
http://www.arrowheadmb.com/
http://www.arrowheadmb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
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08/16/2019
08/17/2019

08/29/2019

08/30/2019

09/30/2019

10/14/2019

01/14/2020

09/16/2020

4,375

4,380

6,915

Customer

' 12,532 Favorites

Dealer Inventory

Mercedes-Benz Certified
Pre-Owned Dealer
Phoenix, AZ

Mercedes-Benz Certified

[ ]
Pre-Owned VMehicles

Mercedes-Benz of North
Scottsdale

Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155

4.6/5.0
979 Verified Reviews

Customer
¥ 12,532 Favorites

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paradise Valley, AZ
Title #609H019271014

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Paradise Valley, AZ
Title #609H019271014

Mercedes-Benz of North
Scottsdale

Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155

4.6/5.0
979 Verified Reviews

Customer
© 12,532 Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of North
Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155

4.6/5.0

979 Verified Reviews
Customer
¥ 12,532 Favorites

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDWK8DB9KF783419

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS C 300: WDDWKS8DBO9KF783419

Vehicle offered for sale

Offered for sale as a Mercedes-Benz
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
- Grey metallic exterior

Vehicle serviced

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed

- Title or registration issued

-New owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Instrument panel repaired

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission checked

-Glass checked

- Wipers/washers serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
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http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo/overview
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
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Paradise Valley, AZ
Title #609H019271014

07/20/2021 Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ

Title #609H019271014
06/28/2022 Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ

Title #609H019271014
08/25/2022 29,229 Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095

4.5/5.0

326 Verified Reviews
@ 247 Customer Favorites

09/09/2022 29,625 Mercedes-Benz of Delray

Delray Beach, FL
561-291-6095
45/5.0
326 Verified Reviews
@ 247 Customer Favorites

01/13/2023 31,636 Mercedes-Benz of Delray
Delray Beach, FL

561-291-6095
45/5.0
326 Verified Reviews
@ 247 Customer Favorites

A

A
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Registration issued or renewed

-Loan or lien reported

- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

-Battery/charging system checked

- Electrical system checked

- Brakes checked

- Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

- Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

-30,000 mile service performed
-Battery/charging system checked

- Evaporator case drain hose serviced
- Fluids checked

- Brake fluid checked

-Hood operation checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
-0il and filter changed

-Maintenance reminder reset
-Tire(s) balanced

-Tire(s) mounted

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
-Horns checked

- Brakes checked

-Power steering system serviced

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[INGEAM x| Glossary

New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

Ownership History

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDWK8DB9KF783419
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http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/cARFAX ] @caRrFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/15/23 3:46:51 PM (CDT)
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